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
living room, formal dining room, and a Chef's culinary kitchen 
complete with large center Island and state-of-the art Viking 
appliances. The huge family room with custom built-ins 
throughout opens to a beautiful entertainers dream yard 
featuring pool, spa, beautiful trees, grassy yard and large 
open patio area.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2 562G6

MLS#15-923289

MOTIVATED SELLER! A MUST SEE!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

4+4
15034 ENCANTO DR

$1,699,000 CONTEMPORARY

This sun drenched 4bd+3.5ba home + a den, boasts soaring 
ceilings & a living area that overlooks beautiful canyon 
views. Chef's kitchen w/ top of the line appliances, mood 
lighting, & custom cabinetry. Master bdrm & spa-like bath w/
rainfall shower, dual sinks, spa tub & limestone countertops. 
Abundant landscaping, fountains, & enviable privacy create 
the ultimate space for entertaining. Custom shade sales, 
soaring bamboo, & outdoor kitchen. Electric motorized 
shades, integrated audio & speakers

http://15034encantodrive.com/

Open NEW11-2 561H5

MLS#15-922233

BROKER'S OPEN FRIDAY 11A-1P MID 
CENTURY MODERN

BIG BLOCK REALTY\
Alex Limandri 2134474080

4+3
3830 ROYAL MEADOW RD

$1,995,000 MODERN

This impressive mid-century modern restoration project 
has just been awarded Dwell magazine's distinctive "Dwell 
Home Designation". The focus here was California living 
with its open layout to the mountain views from Sherman 
Oaks' prestigious Royal Woods neighborhood.  Originally 
built by renowned Hollywood notable Burt Lamform in 1959.  
The renovation of this 3000 sq. ft, 4 bedroom, 3 bath home 
maintains the original divisions and features, including the 
windows and garage doors.

Dishwasher W/D Sub Zero Micro Oven

Refresh. NEW11-1

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)


